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Concurs
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Stalpu GR

45°7"20.60
102.4 km
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0015111M
0015144M
0587017M
0022164M
0021027M
0021004M
0021049M
0022104M
0021065M
0021008M
0021001M
0022143M
0036021M
0022154M
0022126M
0015126eM
0021781M
2015484M
0022130M
2015487M
0022101M
0022158M
0022139M
2015178M
2015177M
0022131M
0022155M
2015180M
0022140M
0022103M
0022138M
0022153M

Crescator

-4.40

BENZING Live
1: 38500420

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO2ADT7F
| DBO2AD92
| DBO2AD62
| DAFEF39CO
| DBO2ADSE
| DBO2AD6GC
| DBO2AD63
|DBO157B2
|DB016424
| DBO2AD79
| DBO2ADAG
|DA462168
| DBO0C935
| DAO076709
| DBO5B542
| DBO2ADB6
| DA0O765D8
| DBO5BS7E
| DA076550
| DAO44ADO
| DAO7655B
| DA076826
| DA076684
| DA0766CO
| DBO5B54C
| DAO44ATE
| DBOOC2B2
| DAO44ATF
| DA0O44A95
| DAO76778
| DBO5B56D
| DBOOC2AD

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

|24.
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Comisia control

17588

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Stalpu GR

26°44"39.50'E
24.04.2025 07:25:00
SERBAN LAURENTIU

245048 2025 18835

25° 51" 57.5' E
24.04.2025 16:35:04 LIVE
24.04.2025 16:35:04 +0
32

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
1 JOK |01 010
.2 |OK 101 009 |
.8 |OK 101 001 |
.6 |[OK 101 1028 |
9 |OK |01 |002 |
8 |OK |01 |003 |
.5 JOK 101 004
.0 JOK |01 012 |
.1 JOK |01 008
0 |OK |01 005 |
1 |JOK |01 |006 |
9 |OK |01 1013 |
.3 JOK |01 015
0O |OK |01 |036 |
1 JOK |01 031
7 JOK |01 007
6 |OK |01 ]029 |
.3 JOK |01 018
.9 |OK 101 032 |
.0 JOK |01 022 |
9 |[OK |01 1034 |
0 |JOK |01 1020 |
7 |OK |01 025 |
9 |OK |01 1037 |
7 |OK |01 019 |
2 |OK |01 1024
.3 JOK |01 021 |
.6 |JOK |01 014
.9 |OK 101 |01l6 |
.3 JOK 101 |026 |
.5 JOK |01 017
.6 |OK |01 023 ]

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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